	LCOVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
(Rev. 03/01) PATFNT	S ONLY					
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	V VV					
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company, Limited					
Kunio Shlkata						
Masao Katooka	Internal Address:					
Yoshimasa Kawashima						
Hideo Ishii Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No						
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 1-56 Nishiawaji 3-chome					
Security Agreement Change of Name						
O	Higashiyodogawa-ku					
Sheet to correct Assignee's name	City: OsakaState:Zip:					
Execution Date: 01/02/2004	Country: Japan Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app A. Patent Application No.(s)	lication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) _6,665,183					
Additional numbers a						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
Name: William H. Murray, Esquire						
Duese Marrie II B	Enclosed					
Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	8. Deposit account number:					
Street Address: One Liberty Place	04.4670					
	04-1679					
City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103						
<u> </u>						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.	}					
1						
	01/02/2004					
Robert E. Rosenthal, Esquire	Signature Date					
Name of Person Signing	olitinami e					
Total number of pages including o	over sheet, attachments, and documents: 6					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patente & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 2-20-03

PAT 102380286 PAT			RECORDATIO			i ipani inina bir iran	RTMENT OF COM	MERCE N Office
OME No. 0551-0027 (exp. 531/2002) Tab settings (by General State) (control of Patants and Trademarks; Please rejood the standed original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(les): Kunio Shikata Masso Katouka Yoshimasa Kawashima Hideo Ishii Additional name(e) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? Yes ☑ No 4. Application number(e) or patent number(f): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/13/2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H, Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Des	Form	PTO-1595	·	46	უს 3802	86	Henri and Hademe	ik Omoo
Table Honorable Commissiones of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the stached original documents or copy thereof. To the Honorable Commissiones of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the stached original documents or copy thereof. To the Honorable Commissiones of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the stached original documents or copy thereof. Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturina Commany (Name: Name: N	(Rev.	, 03/01) No. 0851-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	PAI.	1 1	_\ _\		▼ ▼	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kunio Shikata Masao Katooka Yoshimasa Kawashima Hideo Ishii Additional name(e) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \[\begin{align*} Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company Actional name(e) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \[\begin{align*} Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company Actional name(e) of conveying party(ies) Street Address: 1-56 Nishiawaji 3-chome Other		oh settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u>VII</u>	. V		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kunio Shikata Masao Katooka Yoshimasa Kawashima Hideo Ishii Additional name(e) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \[\begin{align*} Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company Actional name(e) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \[\begin{align*} Name: Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company Actional name(e) of conveying party(ies) Street Address: 1-56 Nishiawaji 3-chome Other		To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy treasure.						
Name: Sansig Escutive Malanta (Section Manager) Name: Malanta (Section Manager)	1,	Jame of conveying party(ies):		2. N	ame and ad	Idress of receiv	/ing paity(les)	
Masao Katooka Yoshimasa Kawashina Hideo Ishii Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) strached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	l '''			N	ame: <u>Sanst</u>	n <u>a Electric Man</u>	ntscmund colling	
Yoshimasa Kawashima Hideo Ishii Additional name(s) of conveying party(ss) attached? Yes Vo 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	l				ill Hannel Addr			_^ <u>~</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes \(\sigma \) No 3. Nature of conveyance: \[\subseteq \text{ Assignment } \text{ Merger } \text{ Sfreet Address: 1-56 Nishiawaji 3-chome } \text{ Sfreet Address: 2ip: } \text{ Country: Japan Address: Day and Address: 2ip: } \text{ Country: Japan Address: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: \text{ William H. Murray, Esquire } \text{ Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP } \text{ No Day of Street Address: One Liberty Place} \text{ No Do NOT USE THIS SPACE} \text{ Stonature } \text{ Date of Steptine } \text{ Stonature } \text{ Date } \text{ Stonature } \text{ Date } \text{ Stonature } \text{ Stonature }	ļ				ilemai Addi }	eaa	<u> </u>	∞ĕ
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	!	1_6#			il			_ <u>×ĕ</u>
Street Address: 1-56 Nishiawaji 3-chome Security Agreement	Add	ltional name(s) of conveying party(is	s) attached?res [v] No		h.1			\$ ~
Security Agreement	3.1	Nature of conveyance:			<u></u>			
Security Agreement	li	✓ Assignment	Merger		ा treet Addre	ess: 1-56 <u>Nish</u>	iawaji 3-chome	
Other	1,	Security Agreement	Change of Name		12]
Execution Date: 02/13/2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/13/2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H, Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Street Address: One Liberty Place Do Not use this space 9. Signature. William H, Murray, Esquire Signature Do Not use this space Signature Date Signature Date	1 '	<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>	<u>Higashiy</u>	<u>odogawa-ku</u>		
Execution Date: _02/13/2003]:	Sw. Osak	a St	ate:Zip:	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? The Pint No. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? The Pint No. Additional number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/13/2003 A Patent Application No.(s) A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris ILP Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Standard State: PA Zip: 19103 Do Not Use This Space O2/19/2003 Standard Patent No.(s) B Patent No.(s) No. Cotal number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	l	•			'U'			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/13/2003 A Patent Application No.(s) B Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H, Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number: Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H, Murray, Esquire William H, Murray, Esquire Output Do Not Use This Space Signature Output Output Signature Output	E×	ecution Date:_02/13/2003		<u> </u>	dditional nam	e(s) & address(es)	attached? Yes	No -
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is selected. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	<u> </u>		ent number(s):					
A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date	1	Is this document is being filed	I together with a new ap	plication	the execu	ition date of the	e application is: <u>02/</u>	/13/2003
A Patent Applications and patents involved: Additional numbers attached?, Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA_Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date	1				B. Patent N	o.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Villiam H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Signature Date	1	A. Patent Application No.(4)	<i>a</i> >	1 1 1	di di			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:		10 36 67	<u></u>	<u>.</u>	Ti -		_	
Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire William H. Murray, Esquire Date	L				otal numbe	r of application	s and patents invo	ived: 1
Name: William H. Murray, Esquire Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Internal Address: Duane Morris LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account Beginning Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Beginning Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Beginning Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Date	5.	Name and address of party t	to whom correspondent					
Internal Address: _Duane Morris LLP	1			7, 7	otal fee (37	7 CFR 3.41)	\$_40.00_	— - —
Internal Address: _Duane Morris LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account By Authorized to be charged to deposit account By Authorized to be charged to deposit account By Deposit account number: City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Signature Date	1			1 ,	기 기 Enclose	əd		
Ad. 00 OP Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire William H. Murray, Esquire Signature Signature Signature Signature Date	1	Internal Address: Duane Mo	orris <u>LLP</u>	<u> </u>				
Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Signature Date	ı				Authori	zed to be char	ged to deposit acco	ourii
Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Signature Date	00 P	TESSENI 00000034 103 689 93		Ī	<u> </u>			
Street Address: One Liberty Place City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Signature Date	0 2 .	<u> 40.00</u>	a <u>r </u>	 	୍ଧା Deposit acc	count number:		
City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date		o One Liberty	Place		, li			
9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date	Į.	Street Address		T. Hii	1			
9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date				+ 7	1, 1 !			
9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire O2/19/2003 Date	1	ow. Philadelphia stato P	'A 7in- 19103	<u> </u>				
9. Signature. William H. Murray, Esquire Date Date		City:_FTIIIadeipriid_State		<u> </u>	<u>''</u> •8 op∗oc			
William H. Murray, Esquire	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
William H. Murray, Esquire Date	1 9	9. Signature.		[], /[]				
William H. Murray, Esquire Date				///	برألا			
Y V Signature	}	William H. Murrov Fedu	ire ·	11/11/6				
Total number of pages Including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	1	At a self-ween Cir	esina '	<i>///</i>	Signature			
		Tot	al number of pages Including	cover sh	 eet, attach <u>me</u> t	nts, and document	ts: [3]	

6/

-17:13:26 :神戸欧和特許事務所 KOBE OWA

ກຸ່u¦a¦ne Morris 10783347318

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned, Kunio Shikata of Osaka-shi, Osaka-tu, Uapan; Masao Katooka of Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan; Yoshimasa Kawashima of Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan; and Hideo Ishii of Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan;

Hereby sell, assign and transfer to Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company, Limited, a corporation of Japan, having a place of business at 1-56, Nishiawaji 3-chome, Higashiyodogawa-ku, Osaka, Japan, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent, which has been executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith and is entitled

POWER SUPPLY APPARATUS

and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other applications for Letters Patent which have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements, and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, its successor's, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful caths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives, all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history increof; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its **_ccessors, assigns or representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and privesting title to said improvements and all applications for patents and all secents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors,

> **PATENT** REEL: 014227 FRAME: 0332

~~28 :神戸欧和特許事務所 KOBE OWA

Dúane Morris

:0783347313

7/ 7

assigns and legal representatives; and

Covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the condensigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

The under igned declare further that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of this assignment, patent or patent application and any patent issuing thereon.

Date:			
Dale .	February	13.	2002

Kunio Shikala

Kunlo Shikata

Date:

February 13, 2003

Mana Kata II

Date:

February 13, 2003

Yoshimasha Kawashima

Yoshimasa Kawashima

Date:

February 13, 2003

Idideo Solini

Hideo '****

PATENT REEL: 014227 FRAME: 0333

Attorney Docket No. D3301-00116

PATENT

4. The error in the originally recorded document cover sheet is apparent when that cover sheet is compared with the recorded document because:

The correct name of the Assignee should be Sansha Electric Manufacturing Company, **Limited**. The word "Limited" was inadvertently omitted from the original recordation cover sheet. A new cover sheet is attached.

5. The recording fee is shown in the corrected cover sheet filed herewith. Payment of this recording fee is in the manner set forth in the corrected cover sheet.

Note: "A fee is required for each application, patent and registration against which the document is recorded as identified in the cover sheet." 37 CFR 3.41

SIGNATURE OF PRACTITIONER

Reg. No.: 33,450

Tel. No.: (215)979-1255

Customer No.: 08933

Robert E. Rosenthal (type or print name of attorney)

<u>Duane Morris LLP</u>

P.O. Address

One Liberty Place

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7396

(Correction of Recorded Cover Sheet Error(s) [16.8]-page 2 of 2)

PATENT 4 REEL: 014227 FRAME: 0334